

Newspaper:- Mahan Tola to Beina Tola

30x

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ag:- Anand Kishor Singh

MMVU-UEW

Baigha-2

DIVISION

Pharwan

SUB-DIVISION

Anand Kishor Singh

Measurement Book

307

4th Year Maint. Bill

M N Hsy - Wem

62

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	Construction of road				
	from Malahi to 9 to				
	Baira to 9 "				
Agency :-	A vadh kishore Singh.				
	(At West Champaran)				
Agreement No :-	36 SBD/2019-20				
Date / Start :-	17-01-2020				
Actual date Completion :-	12-01-2021				
Maint. Start :-	13-01-2021				
Maint. Period :-	13-01-2021 to				
	12-01-2025				

Abstract of Cost
4th year Maint. 1981

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/15-1 Restoration of drain cut					
Berms with soil, mooring.					
Qty VTHB P-62					
14.4043 @ Rs 379 = 54143					Rs 5466 = 00
②/15-2 Making up of Berms					
Shoulder, stopping excess					
of soil from - do - do -					
Qty. VTHB, P-62					
478.00 m ² @ Rs 57 = 01					Rs 27257 = 00
③/15-5 Repair of pot hole					
filled with 75mm WBM					
Qty VTHB P-62					
18.75 m ² @ Rs 591 = 01					Rs 11081 = 00
④/15-3 (ii) Patch repair of					
2/4 m ² new surface					
with - do - do -					
Qty. VTHB P-62					
18.75 m ² @ Rs 317 = 60					Rs 5955 = 00
⑤/15-9 Maint. of road sign.					
Qty. VTHB, P-63					
0.60 km @ Rs 1054 = 28					Rs 630 = 00
⑥/15-11 Maint. of 200m x km.					
Qty VTHB P-63					
1.20 km @ Rs 688 = 17					Rs 822 = 00
⑦/15-12 Cutting of branches					
of tree & shrubs.					

Continuation

c.o Rs 51205 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty V.M.B. P-63					
1 No. @ Rs 1062.12 each					Rs 1062.00
(11) Cutting of shoulders of the road way - do - do.					
Qty V.M.B. P-63					
2 Nos. @ Rs 625.7 each					Rs 1320.00
(12) Trimming of grass & weeds - do - do -					
Qty V.M.B. P-63					
200.00 m ² @ Rs 22.17 / m ²					Rs 4342.00
(13) Maint. of tree of the road side - do -					
Qty V.M.B. P-63					
18 Nos. @ Rs 498.96 each					Rs 8981.00
					Rs 60739.00
add 12% G.S.T				(+) Rs	7289.00
add 1% L.C.E.S.				(+) Rs	607.00
				Total Rs	68635.00
less 0.50% below				(-) Rs	343.00
As per Agreement.)					
				Payable Rs	68292.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 02/03/25 J.E.				<i>[Signature]</i> 02/03/25 A.E.	

Continuation